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402 AGE Aging, Department on Mike Berkes Mike.Berkes@illinois.gov

406 AG Agriculture, Department of Johanna Helm Johanna.Helm@Illinois.gov

416 CMS Central Management Services, Department of Anthony Pascente anthony.pascente@illinois.gov	

418 DCFS Children and Family Services, Department of Lina Millett Lina.Millett@illinois.gov

420 DCEO Commerce and Economic Opportunity, Department of Megan Buskirk megan.buskirk@illinois.gov

422 DNR Natural Resources, Department of Rebecca Wilson Rebecca.Wilson@illinois.gov

425 DJJ Juvenile Justice, Department of Andrew Munemoto Andrew.M.Munemoto@illinois.gov

426 DOC Corrections, Department of N/A BFR@doc.illinois.gov

427 DES Employment Security, Department of Dominic Citarelli Dominic.Citarelli@illinois.gov

440 DFPR Financial and Professional Regulations, Department of Thanh Melick Thanh.Melick@illinois.gov

442 DHR Human Rights, Department of Alan Brazil Alan.Brazil@illinois.gov

444 DHS Human Services, Department of Caronina Grimble Caronina.Grimble@illinois.gov

446 DOI Insurance, Department of Rob Havens Rob.Havens@illinois.gov

448 Department of Innovation and Technology Markus Veile Markus.Veile@illinois.gov

452 LABOR Labor, Department of Aaron Itulya Aaron.Itulya@illinois.gov

458 LOTTERY Lottery, Department of Carol l Radwine Carol.L.Radwine@illinois.gov

466 DMA Military Affairs, Department of James Smith James.A.Smith3@illinois.gov

478 HFS Healthcare and Family Services, Department of Ben Winick Ben.Winick@illinois.gov

482 DPH Public Health, Department of Sylvia Riperton Lewis Sylvia.RipertonLewis@Illinois.gov

492 REV Revenue, Department of Cory Staley Cory.Staley@illinois.gov

493 DSP State Police, Department of Timothy Good Timothy_Good@isp.state.il.us

494 DOT Transportation, Department of Sheleda Doss Sheleda.Doss@illinois.gov

497 DVA Veterans' Affairs, Department of William Blinn William.Blinn@Illinois.gov

503 IAC Illinois Arts Council Yazoo Hall yazoo.hall@illinois.gov

510 EEC Executive Ethics Commission Amy Adams Amy.Adams@Illinois.gov

511 CDB Capital Development Board Dreena Jones Dreena.Jones@Illinois.gov

517 CSC Civil Service Commission Thomas Klein Thomas.klein@illinois.gov

524 ICC Illinois Commerce Commission Jane Fields Jane.Fields@illinois.gov

526 IDHHC Illinois Deaf and Hard of Hearing Commission Tonia Bogener tonia.bogener@illinois.gov

527 CHIP Comprehensive Health Insurance Plan N/A chip.director@illinois.gov

532 EPA Environmental Protection Agency Max Paller Max.Paller@Illinois.gov

537 GAAC Illinois Guardianship and Advocacy Commission Gia Orr Gia.Orr@Illinois.gov

542 HRC Human Rights Commission Claudia Ortega claudia.ortega@illinois.gov

546 ICJIA Illinois Criminal Justice Information Authority Jessica Reichert Jessica.Reichert@Illinois.gov

548 ELRB Illinois Education Labor Relations Board Meredith Dean meredith.dean@illinois.gov

554 ISFA Illinois Sports Facilities Authority Dana Phillips Goodum dana@isfauthority.com

557 TOLL Illinois State Toll Highway Authority Cathy Williams cwilliams@getipass.com

558 ICDD Illinois Council on Development Disabilities Janinna Hendricks janinna.hendricks@illinois.gov

563 WCC Illinois Worker's Compensation Commission Paul Fichtner Paul.Fichtner@illinois.gov

564 Illinois Independent Tax Tribunal N/A ITT.TaxTribunal@illinois.gov

565 IGB Illinois Gaming Board Kevin High Kevin.High@igb.illinois.gov

569 LETSB Law Enforcement Training Standards Board Denise Matthew Denise.Matthew@Illinois.gov

574 MPEA Metropolitian Pier and Exposition Authority Larita Clark LClark@mpea.com

578 PRB Prisoner Review Board Jason Sweat jason.sweat@illinois.gov

579 IRB Illinois Racing Board Vitto Ezeji-Okoye Vitto.Okoye@illinois.gov

580 PTAB Property Tax Appeal Board James Moffat James.Moffat@illinois.gov

586 SBE Illinois State Board of Education Marc Gibbs mgibbs@isbe.net

587 SBEL Elections, State Board of Jeremy Kirk JKirk@elections.il.gov

589 SERS State Employees' Retirement System Bob Cooper Robert.Cooper@SRS.Illinois.gov

590 ILRB Illinois Labor Relations Board Aaron Itulya Aaron.Itulya@illinois.gov

591 SPMB State Police Merit Board Jenny Thornley Jthornley@ispmeritboard.org

592 OSFM State Fire Marshal, Office of the Ronny Wickenhauser ronny.j.wickenhauser@illinois.gov

598 UIRVDA Upper Illinois River Valley Development Authority Andrew J. Hamilton andrewjhamilton@uirvda.com

601 BHE Higher Education N/A info@ibhe.org

608 1CHI STATE CHICAGO STATE UNIVERSITY Jane Stout jstout@csu.edu

612 1EIU EASTERN IL UNIVERSITY Paul McCann pmccann@eiu.edu

620 1NEIU NORTHEASTERN IL UNIVERSITY Ann McNabb a-mcnabb@neiu.edu

628 1WIU WESTERN IL UNIVERSITY Letisha Trepac lk-trepac@wiu.edu
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636 1ISU ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY Ms. Angela Engel akengel@ilstu.edu

644 1NIU NORTHERN IL UNIVERSITY Vicky Rippberger vrippberger1@niu.edu

664 1SIU SOUTHERN IL UNIVERSITY Tami Carson tlcarson@siu.edu

676 1U OF I UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS Sandy Street sstreet@uillinois.edu

684 1ICCB IL COMMUNITY COLLEGE BOARD Jennifer Franklin Jennifer.L.Franklin2@illinois.gov

691 1ISAC IL STUDENT ASSISTANCE COMM Katharine Gricevich Katharine.Gricevich@isac.illinois.gov

692 IMSA  IL Math and Science Academy Amber Pareja aspareja@imsa.edu

693 UNIV RETIRE STATE UNIV RETIREMENT SYS Tara R Myers TMyers@surs.org

695 State Universities Civil Service System Teresa Rademacher teresar@sucss.illinois.gov


